FABORY

Knipex Schokbestendige

9865/40

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Technische parameters Standaarden

Nom. spanning AC 1000
Handschoenmaat 9
Kleur buitenzijde Rood

Elektrische klasse 0
volgens EN 60903

handschoenen 986540

K1365.001.770
240185158179
46181504
4003773021285

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



